City of Stillwater
Valuation Report - Detail by Address

Issued Date From: 4/1/2018 To: 4/30/2018
Permit Type: All Property Type: All Construction Type: All
Include YTD: No

Permit# Date Issued Site Address PIN Applicant Applicant Permi Valuation
Type t

N Annt

Permit Type: BUILDING
Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION - STRUCTURE

2018-00474  04/24/2018 6770 STILLWATER BLVD N 3203020210104 FUHR TRENCHING INC Contractor $15,000.00
Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION - STRUCTURE - Total Period 1 $15,000.00
Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL REMODEL

2018-00361 04/02/2018 14949-15015 62ND ST N 3303020440030 REILING CONSTRUCTION CO INC Contractor $350,000.00

2018-00358 04/03/2018 1990 MARKET DR COST 3203020330014 BRADEN CONSTRUCTION Contractor $70,742.00

CUTTR
Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL REMODEL - Total Period 2 $420,742.00
Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL REROOF
2018-00429 04/16/2018 7671 MANNING AVE N 3003020230018 CRAFTSMEN HOME IMPROVEMENTS,  Contractor $28,249.00
INC.
Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL REROOF - Total Period 1 $28,249.00
Permit Kind: INSTITUTIONAL/EDUCATIONAL REMODEL
2018-00461 04/30/2018 927 CHURCHILL STW 3303020220025 KRAUS-ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION Contractor $1,400,000.00
COMPANY
Permit Kind: INSTITUTIONAL/EDUCATIONAL REMODEL - Total Period 1 $1,400,000.00
Permit Kind: MULTI-FAMILY NEW CONSTRUCTION
2018-00487 04/26/2018 1167 PARKWOOD LN UNITS 3203020320049 THIETS CONSTRUCTION LLC Contractor $112,000.00
1-3

2018-00488 04/26/2018 2770 SADDLE CT UNITS 1-4 3203020320049 THIETS CONSTRUCTION LLC Contractor $112,000.00

Permit Kind: MULTI-FAMILY NEW CONSTRUCTION - Total Period 2 $224,000.00

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. ADDITION
2018-00452  04/26/2018 8180 MORGAN AVE N 1903020430025 LOES, TIMOTHY G Pr. Owner $20,000.00



Permit Type: BUILDING

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. ADDITION - Total
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. DECK

2018-00481  04/25/2018 1420 4THST N 2103020340152 GORFAIN, JUDITH
2018-00409  04/30/2018 1017 DELANO WAY 3103020240027 CATES FINE HOMES LLC
2018-00377  04/05/2018 930 WILLARD ST W 2803020330098 STORM INNOVATIONS INC

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. DECK - Total
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. DEMOLITION - STRUCTURE

2018-00395  04/09/2018 2690 HAWTHORNE LN 3003020410025 TERRY MILLER CONSTRUCTION LLC
2018-00340 04/12/2018 12220 MCKUSICK RD N 1903020240002 NOTTINGHAM CONSTRUCTION

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. DEMOLITION - STRUCTURE - Total
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. EGRESS WINDOW

2018-00456  04/23/2018 322 BROADWAY ST S 2803020440103 LIFESPACE CONSTRUCTION INC.
2018-00384  04/05/2018 2009 LAKE ST N 2103020140010 THIETS CONSTRUCTION LLC

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. EGRESS WINDOW - Total
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. EMERGENCY REPAIRS

2018-00391  04/11/2018 2814 WOODRIDGE LN 3103020140061 UNGERMAN CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. EMERGENCY REPAIRS - Total
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. FINISH INTERIOR OR BASEMENT

2018-00370  04/05/2018 1337 2ND ST S 3303020140143 NELSON, STEVE & MARLENE
2018-00281  04/12/2018 2401 EAGLE RIDGE TRAIL 1903020440048 GIVAND, JONATHAN E & JENNIFER J

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. FINISH INTERIOR OR BASEMENT - Total
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. FOOTING/FOUND. REPAIR/REPLACEMENT
2018-00447  04/26/2018 1504 1ST ST N 2103020420004 PURCELL QUALITY, INC.

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. FOOTING/FOUND. REPAIR/REPLACEMENT - Total
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. GARAGE ATTACHED
Permit Type: BUILDING
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. GARAGE ATTACHED
2018-00347  04/11/2018 110 MYRTLESTE 2803020420175 BALAY, MARK S & CATHERINE N

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. GARAGE ATTACHED - Total
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. INSULATION - ADDITIONAL
2018-00425  04/19/2018 1323 HILLCREST DR 3403020240019 KRUMM SIDING AND WINDOWS INC

Period

Pr. Owner
Contractor
Contractor

Period

Contractor
Contractor

Period

Contractor
Contractor

Period

Contractor

Period

Pr. Owner
Pr. Owner

Period

Contractor

Period

Pr. Owner

Period

Contractor

$20,000.00

$1,000.00
$6,275.00
$3,700.00

$10,975.00

$1,800.00
$10,000.00

$11,800.00

$1,000.00
$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$12,606.00

$12,606.00

$5,000.00
$30,000.00

$35,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$19,581.00

$19,581.00

$14,722.00



Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. INSULATION - ADDITIONAL - Total
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. MISCELLANEOUS WORK

2018-00371  04/04/2018

620 MAIN ST N 124

2803020120129

RG CONSTRUCTION & CONSULTING

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. MISCELLANEOUS WORK - Total
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. REMODEL

2018-00403  04/11/2018
2018-00422  04/17/2018
2018-00308  04/06/2018
2018-00360  04/16/2018
2018-00415  04/13/2018

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. REMODEL - Total

1218 6TH AVE S

817 EVERETT DR

8270 NEAL AVE N
1703 OAK ST W

3171 SUMMER FIELDS
GREEN

3303020140008
3303020310055
1903020410010
2903020430015
3003020310047

HINDERAKER, DOUGLAS & LUEANN
JOHN W SCHLEE REMODELING

POSCH BUILDERS LLC

IDEAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
OLSEN CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. REPAIR WATER DAMAGE

2018-00146  04/13/2018

640 MAIN ST N 6

2803020120175

RESTORATION PROFESSIONALS

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. REPAIR WATER DAMAGE - Total
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. REROOF

2018-00439  04/18/2018
2018-00478  04/25/2018
2018-00468  04/24/2018
2018-00424  04/13/2018
2018-00511  04/30/2018
2018-00512  04/30/2018

Permit Type: BUILDING

1017 2ND ST S

804 ANDERSON ST W
1178 ATWOOD LN
1208 ATWOOD LN
2460 BAYBERRY AVE
2570 BAYBERRY AVE

3303020110118
3303020210083
1903020430006
1903020420010
2903020320003
2903020320008

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. REROOF

2018-00458  04/24/2018

2018-00421  04/13/2018
2018-00373  04/04/2018
2018-00483  04/25/2018
2018-00374  04/04/2018
2018-00502  04/30/2018
2018-00378  04/04/2018
2018-00489  04/26/2018
2018-00496  04/27/2018
2018-00427  04/16/2018
2018-00492  04/26/2018
2018-00357  04/04/2018

2018-00402  04/10/2018
2018-00446  04/19/2018

2581 BAYBERRY AVE

220 BAYBERRY AVE CT
142 BOUTWELL CT

414 BRICK ST S

1245 CENTER ST N

119 CHERRY ST E

805 CHURCHILL ST W
1035 DELANO WAY
1224 DRIVING PARK RD
920 EAGLE RIDGE TRAIL
2635 EDGEWOOD CT
810 EVERETT DR

722 EVERETT ST S
1066 GILBERT CT

2903020320012

2903020310033
2903020240040
2903020440120
2103020330014
2803020130088
3303020210077
3103020240025
3203020140094
2903020210039
3003020440051
3303020310010

3303020210031
3203020120054

EMANUELSON, MARY

SHELTER CONSTRUCTION LLC

JTR ROOFING INC.
JOHNSON, BRADLEY
ELEMENT EXTERIORS

THE WINDOW STORE HOME

IMPROVEMENTS

ALL AROUND PROPERTY
PRESERVATION

CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION LLC
SELA ROOFING REMODELING INC.

HOYT CONSTRUCTION

SELA ROOFING REMODELING INC.

TIX CONSTRUCTION INC
POLAR BUILDERS INC

CRAFTMASTERS REMODELING INC
HAAK, ALEXANDER AND KELLIE
TIMBERLAND EXTERIORS INC.
BUILDTEC CONTRACTING COMPANY
GERZINS EXTERIOR REMODELING LLC

PORRAS BROS. ROOFING

R3 RESPECTFUL REMODELING &

Period

Contractor

Period

Pr. Owner
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

Period

Contractor

Period

Pr. Owner
Contractor
Contractor
Pr. Owner
Contractor
Contractor

Contractor

Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Pr. Owner
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

Contractor
Contractor

1

$14,722.00

$500.00

$500.00

$50,000.00
$2,500.00
$62,345.00
$13,000.00
$5,000.00

$132,845.00

$1,954.00

$1,954.00

$13,000.00
$11,000.00
$11,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,500.00

$9,000.00

$10,057.00

$10,000.00
$11,200.00
$9,000.00
$9,800.00
$5,000.00
$14,400.00
$5,769.00
$8,500.00
$8,000.00
$10,500.00
$13,300.00

$10,000.00
$8,100.00



2018-00453
2018-00449
2018-00491
2018-00445
2018-00495
2018-00399
2018-00466
2018-00486
2018-00389
2018-00379
2018-00467
2018-00412
2018-00498
2018-00410
2018-00450
2018-00451
2018-00413
2018-00499

04/20/2018
04/19/2018
04/26/2018
04/19/2018
04/27/2018
04/09/2018
04/24/2018
04/26/2018
04/05/2018
04/04/2018
04/24/2018
04/11/2018
04/27/2018
04/11/2018
04/20/2018
04/20/2018
04/11/2018
04/27/2018

Permit Type: BUILDING
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. REROOF

2018-00459
2018-00380
2018-00482
2018-00375
2018-00460
2018-00493

2018-00504
2018-00494
2018-00510
2018-00407

2018-00509
2018-00426
2018-00462

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. REROOF - Total
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. REROOF AND RESIDE

2018-00497
2018-00334
2018-00506

04/23/2018
04/04/2018
04/25/2018
04/04/2018
04/24/2018
04/26/2018

04/30/2018
04/26/2018
04/30/2018
04/10/2018

04/30/2018
04/16/2018
04/24/2018

04/27/2018
04/10/2018
04/30/2018

1130 GILBERT CT

126 GREELEY ST N

739 GREEN TWIG WAY
3362 HERITAGE CT

706 HICKORY ST W
3665 HOMESTEAD GREEN
2636 INTERLACHEN DR
321 LAUREL ST W

1121 LECUYER CT

1419 LINDEN ST W
1410 LOOKOUT ST

1412 LOOKOUT ST

3309 MACEY PL

1366 MACEY WAY

214 MARYKNOLL DR
12590 MCKUSICK RD N
3348 MILLBROOK CIR
8110 MORGAN AVE N

8005 NEAL AVE N
1623 OLIVE ST W
1707 OLIVE ST W
1108 PARKWOOD LN
141 RUTHERFORD RD
153 RUTHERFORD RD

223 RUTHERFORD RD
2645 SKYVIEW CT

3230 STALOCH PL

3180 SUMMER FIELDS
GREEN

3449 TALL PINE TRAIL
2360 WALNUT CREEK DR
380 WILDWOOD CT

12323 77THST N
1189 PARKWOOD LN
1115 WALNUT CREEK DR

3203020120059
2803020320088
2903020120033
3103020210007
2803020220052
3103020220024
2903020320059
2803020240062
2003020340022
2903020140074
2903020140065
2903020410057
1903020310069
1903020310032
2903020330033
1903020130006
1903020210019
1903020430018

2003020330028
2903020440087
2903020430005
3203020230032
3003020310018
3003020310020

3003020310030
3103020110027
3103020310063
3003020310045

3003020320041
2003020330007
2903020240022

3003020240012
3203020320062
2003020330017

RENOV.

JTR ROOFING INC.
WEATHERSAFE RESTORATION
MINNESOTA EXTERIORS INC
BRUETTE ROOFING, INC
BRUETTE ROOFING, INC

WALKER ROOFING CO.

ELEMENT EXTERIORS

SHELTER CRAFT INC.

POLAR BUILDERS INC

POLAR BUILDERS INC

JTR ROOFING INC.

BUILDTEC CONTRACTING COMPANY
NORTHFACE CONSTRUCTION LLC
JTR ROOFING INC.

LEGACY EXTERIORS

LEGACY EXTERIORS

SHELTER CRAFT INC.

SHELTER CRAFT INC.

TACHENY EXTERIORS

POLAR BUILDERS INC

POLAR BUILDERS INC

SELA ROOFING REMODELING INC.
PRECISE EXTERIORS, LLC
BORMANN BROTHERS CONTRACTING
LLC

KRONUS CONSTRUCTION LLC
ELEMENT EXTERIORS

BEAR ROOFING & EXTERIORS INC.
PRO EDGE LLC

TIMBER CREEK BUILDERS LLC
TIMBERLAND EXTERIORS INC.
TIMBERLAND EXTERIORS INC.

LEGACY EXTERIORS
ADVANTAGE CONSTRUCTION INC.
HOMETOWN RESTORATION MN

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. REROOF AND RESIDE - Total
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. SIDING

Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

Contractor
Contractor

Contractor

Period

Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

Period

$6,960.00
$11,000.00
$17,825.00
$19,984.00
$9,174.00
$17,032.00
$9,800.00
$4,500.00
$16,200.00
$6,900.00
$9,000.00
$6,800.00
$8,500.00
$18,000.00
$9,800.00
$17,000.00
$13,000.00
$14,000.00

$6,100.00
$8,700.00
$6,900.00
$6,300.00
$8,000.00
$19,588.00

$22,900.00
$11,000.00
$17,000.00

$8,500.00

$12,500.00
$25,000.00
$8,000.00

51 $574,089.00

$60,000.00
$13,663.86
$40,000.00

3 $113,663.86




2018-00411  04/11/2018 907 EAGLE RIDGE PL 2903020210041
2018-00441  04/18/2018 2820 ICEROSE LN 3103020110089
2018-00469  04/24/2018 120 INTERLACHEN WAY CT 2903020310019

2018-00479  04/25/2018 3033 MARINE CIR 3103020130033
2018-00440  04/18/2018 307 MARYKNOLL DR 2903020330016
2018-00416  04/12/2018 7729 MINAR AVE N 3003020140001
2018-00490  04/26/2018 2406 OAKRIDGE RD 2903020330043

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. SIDING - Total

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. SOLAR PANELS

Permit Type: BUILDING

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. SOLAR PANELS

2018-00390 04/26/2018 1059 DELANO WAY 3103020310103

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. SOLAR PANELS - Total

TIMBERLAND EXTERIORS INC.

BUILDTEC CONTRACTING COMPANY

JTR ROOFING INC.
ELITE RESTORATION PRO LLC

BUILDTEC CONTRACTING COMPANY

SWAGER, DARRIN & TAYLOR
MINNESOTA EXTERIORS INC

CEDAR CREEK ENERGY

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. WINDOW REPLACEMENT

2018-00385  04/05/2018 1003 3RD ST S 3303020110103
2018-00388  04/05/2018 13339 BOUTWELL RD N 2903020240045
2018-00432  04/16/2018 1241 DRIVING PARK RD 3203020140083
2018-00406  04/10/2018 820 EAGLE RIDGE PL 2903020210048
2018-00433  04/16/2018 2635 GREENMEADOW CT 3103020110015
2018-00396  04/09/2018 222 LAUREL ST W 2803020240002

STORM INNOVATIONS INC
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN CORP
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN CORP
POLAR BUILDERS INC
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN CORP
HOMESTEAD REMODELING

Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. WINDOW REPLACEMENT - Total

Permit Kind: SINGLE FAMILY NEW CONSTRUCTION

2018-00364  04/13/2018 3655 SUMMIT LN 1903020320056
2018-00437  04/25/2018 3663 SUMMIT LN 1903020320055
2018-00423  04/18/2018 1825 WHITE PINE CT 1903020140054

Permit Kind: SINGLE FAMILY NEW CONSTRUCTION - Total

Permit Type: BUILDING - Total
Permit Type: MECHANICAL

Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL HVAC WORK
2018-00392  04/13/2018 1500 CURVE CREST BLVD 3203020420018

Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL HVAC WORK - Total
Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION

2018-00419  04/12/2018 232 MAIN ST N 2803020140039

CAL ATLANTIC GROUP DBA
CALATLANTIC

CAL ATLANTIC GROUP DBA
CALATLANTIC

TOLLBERG HOMES LLC

GILBERT MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS

INC

J-BERD MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS

Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Pr. Owner
Contractor

Period

Contractor

Period

Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

Period

Contractor

Contractor

Pr. Owner

Period

Period

Contractor

Period

Contractor

$24,000.00

$6,400.00
$21,000.00
$11,000.00

$4,400.00
$15,000.00
$17,931.00

7 $99,731.00

$4,380.00

1 $4,380.00

$7,000.00
$25,436.00
$18,920.00
$2,500.00
$14,970.00
$3,500.00

6 $72,326.00

$289,495.00
$298,000.00

$320,000.00

3 $907,495.00

99 $4,127,158.86

$61,200.00

1 $61,200.00

$393,781.00



Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION - Total
Permit Type: MECHANICAL
Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION

2018-00234  04/12/2018 2050 FRONTAGE RD W 3203020340009
Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION - Total
Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL REMODEL

2018-00434  04/17/2018 1990 MARKET DR COST 3203020330014

CUTTR

Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL REMODEL - Total
Permit Kind: INSTITUTIONAL/EDUCATIONAL REMODEL

2018-00319  04/05/2018 927 CHURCHILL ST W 3303020220025
2018-00463  04/30/2018 927 CHURCHILL ST W 3303020220025

Permit Kind: INSTITUTIONAL/EDUCATIONAL REMODEL - Total

Permit Type: MECHANICAL - Total
Permit Type: PLUMBING

Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION

2018-00484  04/26/2018 232 MAIN ST N 2803020140039

Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION - Total
Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL PARKING RAMP

2018-00417  04/12/2018 232 MAIN ST N 2803020140039

Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL PARKING RAMP - Total
Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL REMODEL

2018-00363  04/03/2018 110 GREELEY ST S
2018-00362  04/03/2018 1990 MARKET DR COST
CUTTR

2803020320114
3203020330014

Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL REMODEL - Total

Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL WATER HEATER
Permit Type: PLUMBING

Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL WATER HEATER

2018-00408  04/10/2018 1635 GREELEY ST S 3303020320012

Permit Kind: COMMERCIAL WATER HEATER - Total

TOTAL REFRIGERATION SYSTEMS INC.

ANDERSON HEATING INC.

HARRIS COMPANIES
HARRIS COMPANIES

J-BERD MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS

J-BERD MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS

POLO PLUMBING INC

POLO PLUMBING INC

RUMPCA SERVICES INC

Period

Contractor

Period

Contractor

Period

Contractor
Contractor

Period

Period

Contractor

Period

Contractor

Period

Contractor
Contractor

Period

Contractor

Period

$393,781.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$1,763.00

$1,763.00

$28,270.00
$105,950.00

$134,220.00

$605,964.00

$17,142.00

$17,142.00

$48,000.00

$48,000.00

$10,000.00
$8,000.00

$18,000.00

$9,094.00

$9,094.00




Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. FINISH INTERIOR OR BASEMENT

2018-00372  04/05/2018 1337 2ND ST S 3303020140143 DAD'S PLUMBING LLC Contractor

2018-00420  04/12/2018 403 ELM ST W 2803020210080 JUSTEN PLUMBING INC. Contractor
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. FINISH INTERIOR OR BASEMENT - Total Period
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. REMODEL

2018-00436  04/17/2018 817 EVERETT DR 3303020310055 DANNER PLUMBING Contractor

2018-00435 04/17/2018 8270 NEAL AVE N 1903020410010 COURTEAU PLUMBING Contractor

2018-00401  04/10/2018 1109 WILLARD ST W 3303020220033 JIM MORRISON PLUMBING INC. Contractor
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. REMODEL - Total Period
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. SAC AND WAC FEES ONLY

2018-00376  04/04/2018 410 HAZEL ST E 2103020140018 NOELLE EVANS, JAY SINGERHOUSE Pr. Owner
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. SAC AND WAC FEES ONLY - Total Period
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. SEWER HOOK-UP ONLY

2018-00397  04/09/2018 410 HAZEL STE 2103020140018 BELL'S TRUCKING INC Contractor
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. SEWER HOOK-UP ONLY - Total Period
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. SEWER/WATER LINE REPAIR

2018-00471  04/24/2018 419 2ND ST S 2803020440104 BELL'S TRUCKING INC Contractor

2018-00470  04/24/2018 322 BROADWAY ST S 2803020440103 BELL'S TRUCKING INC Contractor

2018-00394  04/09/2018 220 GREELEY ST N 2803020320026 CAPRA'S UTILITES INC. Contractor

2018-00398  04/09/2018 208 HARRIET ST N 2803020310037 FUHR TRENCHING INC Contractor
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. SEWER/WATER LINE REPAIR - Total Period
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. WATER HEATER

2018-00356  04/02/2018 171 RUTHERFORD RD 3003020310011 WARNERS STELLIAN APPLIANCE CO Contractor

INC

Permit Type: PLUMBING
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. WATER HEATER

2018-00428  04/16/2018 965 SAWYER PL 3103020240062 LARSON PLUMBING, INC Contractor
Permit Kind: RESIDENTIAL - OTHER THAN NEW CONST. WATER HEATER - Total Period
Permit Kind: SINGLE FAMILY NEW CONSTRUCTION

2018-00400 04/09/2018 8745 NEAL AVE N 2003020230057 BRIKK MECHANICAL LLC Contractor

2018-00465  04/24/2018 3655 SUMMIT LN 1903020320056 GENZ-RYAN PLUMBING & HEATING CO. Contractor

2018-00431  04/16/2018 3690 WRIGHT ST 1903020320038 GENZ-RYAN PLUMBING & HEATING CO. Contractor
Permit Kind: SINGLE FAMILY NEW CONSTRUCTION - Total Period

Permit Kind: SINGLE FAMILY SEWER AND WATER

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




2018-00505  04/30/2018 2416 POND CIR 2003020220032
2018-00438  04/18/2018 3655 SUMMIT LN 1903020320056
2018-00501  04/30/2018 3663 SUMMIT LN 1903020320055

Permit Kind: SINGLE FAMILY SEWER AND WATER - Total

Permit Type: PLUMBING - Total

Report Total

5/2/2018

MILLER EXCAVATING
DSM EXCAVATING INC.
DSM EXCAVATING INC.

Contractor $0.00
Contractor $0.00
Contractor $0.00
Period 3 $0.00
Period 24 $92,236.00
Period 129 $4,825,358.86

Pagt



Dwell
Units
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